technical article
Copyright © 2010 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Cree, the Cree logo and XLamp are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc.
C
L
D
-A
P

Color CCT
Range
Base Order Codes
Min. Luminous Flux
@ 350 mA
2-Step Order Code 4-Step Order Code
Group
Flux
(lm) @
85 °C
Flux
(lm) @
25 °C*
Chromaticity
Region
Chromaticity
Region
EasyWhite
5000K
M2 1380 1563
50H
CXA1512-0000-000N00M250H
50F
CXA1512-0000-000N00M250F
M4 1485 1682 CXA1512-0000-000N00M450H CXA1512-0000-000N00M450F
4000K
K4 1290 1461
40H
CXA1512-0000-000N00K440H
40F
CXA1512-0000-000N00K440F
M2 1380 1563 CXA1512-0000-000N00M240H CXA1512-0000-000N00M240F
M4 1485 1682 CXA1512-0000-000N00M440H CXA1512-0000-000N00M440F
3500K
K2 1200 1359
35H
CXA1512-0000-000N00K235H
35F
CXA1512-0000-000N00K235F
K4 1290 1461 CXA1512-0000-000N00K435H CXA1512-0000-000N00K435F
M2 1380 1563 CXA1512-0000-000N00M235H CXA1512-0000-000N00M235F
3000K
K2 1200 1359
30H
CXA1512-0000-000N00K230H
30F
CXA1512-0000-000N00K230F
K4 1290 1461 CXA1512-0000-000N00K430H CXA1512-0000-000N00K430F
2700K
J4 1120 1269
27H
CXA1512-0000-000N00J427H
27F
CXA1512-0000-000N00J427F
K2 1200 1359 CXA1512-0000-000N00K227H CXA1512-0000-000N00K227F
K4 1290 1461 CXA1512-0000-000N00K427H CXA1512-0000-000N00K427F
Table 8: CXA1512 LED order codes
9
XLAMP CXA1512 RETAIL TRACK LIGHT REFERENCE DESIGN
Copyright © 2013 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, XLamp® and EasyWhite® are registered
trademarks of Cree, Inc. For product specifications, please see the data sheets available at www.cree.com. For warranty information, please contact Cree Sales at sales@cree.com.